Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Eberstein e.V. ( 20070)
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Anlage
Eberbachstr. 90, 76532 Baden-Baden
T 07221-67970 tennis@tc-eberstein.de

Sportwart/in
Frehn, Angelika
T 07221 4033886 tennis@tc-eberstein.de

Jugendwart/in
Walter, Stephanie
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Moritz Kiener; T 07221 9734530
nicole.kiener@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fischer, Felix

Stabel, Max

Schmidt Martinez, Diego
Kiener, Moritz

Faller, Frederik
Stabel, Jonas

Stabel, Matteo
Hartmann, Marc
Brescia, Jonas
Ivanov, Nikita
Bamberger, Emil
Nachbargauer, Lukas
13 Clauer, David
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10901611
11098036
10919179
10904855
11161384
10918694
11305065
11213542
11208236
11208235
11213568
11213553
11213545

LK DR Info
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,6
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